
04/25/18

02/03/13

12/05/17

09/09/17

07/21/15

07/12/15

07/06/15

06/19/17

01/30/15

1 INJURY

06/25/21

03/25/13

12/28/14

CURB

ANIMAL

RIGHT TURN

LEFT TURN

STRAIGHT

SIDESWIPE

NIGHTTIME

OVERTURN

FIXED OBJECTS:

DUI

GENERAL

TREE

POLE

B-INJURY

C-INJURY

PROPERTY DAMAGE

C - MINOR

B - MODERATE

A - SEVERE

INJURY TYPES:

WET PAVEMENT

ROADWAY OBJECT

PEDESTRIAN

A-INJURY

FATAL


